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Happy Easter 
 

On behalf of the Business Office and Executive Board, we wish you an 

enjoyable and safe Easter!   
  

Thank you for the excellent work you do on behalf of your Employers! 
 

The Business Office will be closed on Good Friday April 19 &  

Easter Monday April 22, re-opening Tuesday April 23 at 8:00am. 

 

 
___________________________________________________________________ 

B.M. Bro. Jason Tibbs – JasonT@ibew2067.com 

A.B.M. Bro. Drew McDonald – DrewM@ibew2067.com  

A.B.M. Bro. Curtis Lizée – CurtisL@ibew2067.com 

A.B.M. Sis. Allison Kobelka – AllisonK@ibew2067.com 

A.B.M. Bro. Alan Murray – AlanM@ibew2067.com 

Admin Heather Noble – HeatherN@ibew2067.com 

IBEW Business Office – ibew@ibew2067.com 

IBEW Local 2067 - 1810 McAra Street, Regina, SK S4N 6C4 

Phone 352-1433 or 1-800-667-2067 Fax 352-1472 

https://ibew2067.com/ 
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